Building This Week’s Focus:
Spelling Skills Spelling words from Welcome 1.3

Metro Starter 150 edition, Oxford University Press

1' Read and Spell 2 Copy and Spell 3 Cover and Spell

1. backpack

2.
3.
4.
0.
6.
2
8.
9,

10. scissors

key

exercise

calculator

cell phone

answer

pencil case

sharpener

correction tape

11. glue

12. water bottle
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Building This Week’s Focus:
Spelling Skills Spelling words from Welcome 1.3
Family and Friends 2" edition, Oxford University Press
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